
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL
Atlantic Coast Caleb Clark caleb@atlcoast.org
Atlantic Coast Jeff Shinske

C & C Powerline Rick Sprenger rsprenger@ccpowerline.com
C & C Powerline Damian Shell dshell@ccpowerline.com

CA Advanced, Inc/ ARC American Justin Sherrard justin.sherrard@caadvanced.com
DB Construction Jeremy Brown Brown02@tampabay.rr.com
DB Construction David Brown Dbconcarp@aol.com

Dynatek Solutions James Newton james.newton@dyneteksolutions.com
Electrical Engineering Enterprises Chris Steele
Electrical Engineering Enterprises Caleb Webster webster@electeng.com
Electrical Engineering Enterprises Joe Cowgill cowgill@electeng.com

Gridco Chris Johnson
Haughland Energy Nathan Beauchamp nbeauchamp@hauglandllc.com

Hooper Omar Delgado odelgado@hoopercorp.com
Hooper Aldo Caceda

JEA Jin Woo (Mir) Roh 904-505-4756 rohj@jea.com
JEA Jason Behr 904-226-0689 behrjv@jea.com
JEA Jay Hockett 904-603-1987 hockhj@jea.com
JEA Kenny Pearson pearkr@jea.com
JEA Jim Fisher fishil@jea.com

KVA Legends/ M Gay Paul Wilson kvalegends@gmail.com
KVA Legends/ M Gay Meilissa Wilson kvalegends@gmail.com

L.E. Myers Johnny Warren JWarren@myrgroup.com
M Gay Constructors, Inc Mike Moore mgcmmoore@gmail.com

NEEC Kory Blue kblue@neengineer.com
Powerserve Chris Barabas cbarabas@powerservetech.com
Reliable Inc David Hilson dhilson_rss@hotmail.com

Wunderlich Malec Luiz Cecato luiz.cecato@wmeng.com
Wunderlich Malec Gretchen Anton gretchen.anton@wmeng.com
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